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Here’s what is available from Secureit®…

	 For	more	information	about	SecureIt®	racks,	call	(800)	651-8835	or	go	to:
http://www.secureittactical.com

24-rifle and 24-pistol storage cabinet:
Features adjustable saddle system with 12 bins with dividers for handguns or 
optics. Bi-fold door version comes with NSN 1095-01-599-5325 and retractable 
door version with NSN 1095-01-599-4882.

Crew-served weapon storage cabinet:
Can hold four M2s or MK 19s or six M240/M249s or six M107 sniper rifles, plus the 
spare barrels. Features adjustable saddle system with three shelves. Bi-fold door 
cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4865. Retractable door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4878.

Handgun, optics and gear storage cabinet:
Can store 120 pistols, optics, NVGs, or radios. Features 60 bins with removable 
dividers. Bi-fold door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4871. Retractable door cabinet, 
NSN 1095-01-599-4886. 

High density pistol peg storage cabinet:
Stores 220 handguns on steel peg system that protects the barrel and prevents 
weapons from being stored with a round in the chamber. Bi-fold door cabinet, 
NSN 1095-01-599-4782. Retractable door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4887.

Machine gun storage cabinet:
Stores 12 M249s or six M240s and six M249s with each weapon on a single shelf. 
Bi-fold door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4868. Retractable door cabinet, NSN 1095-
01-599-4880.

Marvel®

• factory	assembled	and	ready	
to	use

• Quicklok®	system	gives	one-
handed	entry	into	the	rack

• rounded	diamond	pattern	
allows	for	inventory	without	
opening	racks

• holes	in	bottom	rear	corners	
of	racks	make	it	easy	to	
run	a	chain	through	several	
racks	for	added	security

• racks	do	not	need	to	be	
certified	by	your	local	
TACOM	LAR		

• racks	carry	a	limited	lifetime	
warranty

• Marvel®	provides	free	on-
site	consultation

Weapons heldNSN
1095-01-
565-2809
571-7636
571-7275
571-7306
571-7309
571-7348
571-7357
571-7344
571-7367
571-7342
571-7321
571-7353
571-7313
571-7343
571-7378
571-7350
571-7310
603-0349
603-0375
602-9206
603-0649
602-9204
603-0169
603-0154
602-9345
602-9559
602-9393
603-0054
603-0655
603-0656
602-9378
602-9382
602-9389
603-0357
603-0000
603-0652 
603-0150
603-0151
603-0346
602-9572
602-9574
603-0147
603-0058
602-9994
603-0008
603-0162

10 M16/M4s or M500s
10 M16/M4s or 9 M9s on pegs
10 M16/M4s or 9 M9s in a tray
10 M16/M4s on a caster cart

6 M249s
combination of 6 M16/M4s and 2 M249s

2 M2s plus 4 barrels
6 M240Bs
4 MK 19s

61 inches tall  with 4 full shelves
34 inches tall with 12 bins for optics/NVG

30 M9s on pegs
60 M9s on pegs
90 M9s on pegs
120 M9s on pegs

2 Javelin CLUs
2 120mm mortars

4 MK 19s with rack bins
1 MK 19 and 4 M240Bs

6 M240Bs with rack bins 
10 M203s or M500 shotguns

12 M4/M16s
10 M4s
12 M4s

20 M4s with bins
20 M4s
24 M4s

24 M4s with back panel for M9s
30 M4s 

6 guns with 6 storage bins
10 weapons in any combination

4 M2s plus spare barrels
4 M2s with bins

12 M249s
4 60mm mortars

4 60mm mortars with shelves
4 81mm mortars

4 81mm mortars with shelves
2 TOWs

10 bins for optics 
21 bins for optics
30 bins for optics

10 bins
45-in tall rack with 2 full shelves

61-in tall locker with shelves
cart with casters for 34, 45, 61-in tall racks

For more information, call 
(800) 862-7835 or visit:  

http://www.
universalweaponracks.com

 For a list of the racks 
available from SpaceSaver, 
Stanley Vidmar, and WAR-TAC,
see Pages 24-26 of PS 692 (Jul 
10): 
https://www.logsa.army.mil/

psmag/archives/PS2010/
692/692-24-26.pdf

Marvel 
racks 

offer these 
features…SecureIt® features an 

upper and lower saddle 
system within a 14-gauge 
welded-steel cabinet.

cabinets are available 
with bi-folding doors or 

retracting doors for 
high-density areas.

Today’s Army 
offers a 

variety of rack 
choices for 

storing small 
arms.

The latest 
choices are  

manufactured 
by Marvel® and

SecureIt®. 

Small	
Arms… Racks for the Arms Room
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