Small Arms... Racks for the Arms Room



Here's what is available from Secureit®...

24-rifle and 24-pistol storage cabinet:

Features adjustable saddle system with 12 bins with dividers for handguns or optics. Bi-fold door version comes with NSN 1095-01-599-5325 and retractable door version with NSN 1095-01-599-4882.

Crew-served weapon storage cabinet:

Can hold four M2s or MK 19s or six M240/M249s or six M107 sniper rifles, plus the spare barrels. Features adjustable saddle system with three shelves. Bi-fold door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4865. Retractable door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4878.

Handgun, optics and gear storage cabinet:

Can store 120 pistols, optics, NVGs, or radios, Features 60 bins with removable dividers. Bi-fold door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4871. Retractable door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4886.

High density pistol peg storage cabinet:

Stores 220 handguns on steel peg system that protects the barrel and prevents weapons from being stored with a round in the chamber. Bi-fold door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4782. Retractable door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4887.

Machine gun storage cabinet:

Stores 12 M249s or six M240s and six M249s with each weapon on a single shelf. Bi-fold door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4868. Retractable door cabinet, NSN 1095-01-599-4880.

For more information about SecureIt® racks, call (800) 651-8835 or go to: http://www.secureittactical.com

Marvel®



- factory assembled and ready to use
- Ouicklok® system gives onehanded entry into the rack
- rounded diamond pattern allows for inventory without opening racks
- holes in bottom rear corners of racks make it easy to run a chain through several racks for added security
- racks do not need to be certified by your local TACOM LAR
- racks carry a limited lifetime warrantv
- Marvel® provides free onsite consultation

For more information, call (800) 862-7835 or visit: http://www. universalweaponracks.com

For a list of the racks available from SpaceSaver, Stanley Vidmar, and WAR-TAC, see Pages 24-26 of PS 692 (Jul

https://www.logsa.army.mil/ psmag/archives/PS2010/ 692/692-24-26.pdf

NSN 1095-01-	Weapons held
565-2809	10 M16/M4s or M500s
571-7636	10 M16/M4s or 9 M9s on pegs
571-7275	10 M16/M4s or 9 M9s in a tray
571-7306	10 M16/M4s on a caster cart
571-7309	6 M249s
571-7348	combination of 6 M16/M4s and 2 M249s
571-7357	2 M2s plus 4 barrels
571-7344	6 M240Bs
571-7367	4 MK 19s
571-7342	61 inches tall with 4 full shelves
571-7321	34 inches tall with 12 bins for optics/NVG
571-7353	30 M9s on pegs
571-7313	60 M9s on pegs
571-7343	90 M9s on pegs
571-7378	120 M9s on pegs
571-7350	2 Javelin CLUs
571-7310	2 120mm mortars
603-0349	4 MK 19s with rack bins
603-0375	1 MK 19 and 4 M240Bs
602-9206	6 M240Bs with rack bins
603-0649	10 M203s or M500 shotguns
602-9204	12 M4/M16s
603-0169	10 M4s
603-0154	12 M4s
602-9345	20 M4s with bins
602-9559	20 M4s
602-9393	24 M4s
603-0054	24 M4s with back panel for M9s
603-0655	30 M4s
603-0656	6 guns with 6 storage bins
602-9378	10 weapons in any combination
602-9382	4 M2s plus spare barrels
602-9389	4 M2s with bins
603-0357	12 M249s
603-0000	4 60mm mortars
603-0652	4 60mm mortars with shelves
603-0150	4 81mm mortars
603-0151	4 81mm mortars with shelves
603-0346	2 TOWs
602-9572	10 bins for optics
602-9574	21 bins for optics
603-0147	30 bins for optics
603-0058	10 bins
602-9994	45-in tall rack with 2 full shelves
603-0008	61-in tall locker with shelves
603-0162	cart with casters for 34, 45, 61-in tall racks
37	OCT 12

PS 719 **OCT 12** 36 PS 719 OCT 12